SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 20860/2017

MONOWARA BEWA @ MANORA BEWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, AOR

Mr. Sayooj Mohan Das M., Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has been served but no one has entered appearance.

Respondent Nos.2 to 5 are duly represented.

Statement of case may be filed within stipulated period.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 2.4.2018

rd